## L21000442237

(Re	questor's Name)	7	-
(Ad	dress)		-
(Add	dress)		-
(			
	10:		_
(Cir	y/State/Zip/Phone	₹#)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu:	siness Entity Nan	ne)	-
(Do	cument Number)		-
· ·	,		
Codition Continu	0-48	of Chahar	
Certified Copies	_ Centificates	or Status	•
			_
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:		]
			l
			Ì
			1
-			





600374786376

10/11/21--01001--012 \*\*375.00

10/11/21-

2021 OCT 11 PM 1: 11
PM.5-GHARRES SONTION

RECEIVED

· Charles St. Me

2051 OCT 11 PH 12: 10

## **Advanced Incorporating Service**

1317 California Street P.O. Box 20396 Tallahassee, FL 32316 Phone: 850-222-CORP Fax: 850-575-2724 Email: wlopez@aisincfl.com Website: www.aisincfl.com

NAME OF ENTITY
Englewood Carnegie, U.C.
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
PICK ONE:
CERTIFIED COPYPHOTOCOPYC.U.S.
FILING:
CORPORATIONLLCLIMITED PARTNERSHIPGENERAL PARTNERSHIP
FICTITIOUS NAMESERVICEMARK/TRADEMARKAMENDMENT
FOREIGN QUALIFICATIONJUDGMENT LIEN
OTHER
RETRIEVAL:
GOOD STANDING CERT/C.U.SCERTIFIED COPYPHOTOCOPY
Of
APOSTILLE/NOTARY CERTIFICATION REQUEST:
Country
Amount of Documents
DATE
DATE
Notes:

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Englewood Carnegie, LLC	
(Must contain the words "Limited Liabil ARTICLE II - Address:	ity Company. "L.L.C or "LLC)
The mailing address and street address of the principal office of	of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
3700 Quebec St., #100-200 Denver, CO 80207	Same
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Re (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registanother business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agen	t are:
Hadronal D. Javard Anna	an Iar

Universal Registered Agents, Inc.
Name

1317 California St.
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

TallahasseeFL32304CityStateZip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

## ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager		
MGR	Lin Shieh 3700 Quebec St. #100-200 Denver, CO 80207	
<del></del>		
(Use attachment if necessary)		
f an effective date is listed, the date must be date of filing.)	date of filing:	•
RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any,	ient of State's records.	
		_
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:		
Lin Shish		
Signature of a This document is explain a ware that any	a member or an authorized representative of a member. Recuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, false information submitted in a document to the Department of State egree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.	
<u>Lin Shieh</u>		
	Typed or printed name of signee	
	Pilica Paris	

as

Filing Fees:

\$ 125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)